hampton/adair

music for television and film

6315 chelsea ct., agoura hills, ca 91301
p: 818 427 0835

John Adair: http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0010449/
Steve Hampton: http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0359056/
Brad Hamilton: http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0357758/

TELEVISION CREDITS:

Just Shoot Me
(Main Title, End Title, Score, Source, Specialty)

Stark Raving Mad
(Main Title, End Title, Score, Source)

Welcome to New York
(Main Title Arr., End Title, Score, Source)

So Little Time
(Score, Source, Specialty)

Greg the Bunny
(Main Title Arr., End Title, Score, Source)

My Big Fat Greek Life
(Main Title, End Title, Score, Source, Specialty)

Last Comic Standing
(Main Title, End Title, Score, Specialty)

A Minute with Stan Hooper
(Main Title, Specialty)

Phil of the Future
(Main Title, End Title)

The Big House
(Main Title, End Title, Score, Source, Specialty)

Pryor Offenses
(Score, Specialty)

The Suite Life of Zach and Cody
(Main Title, End Credits)

8 Simple Rules
(Score, Source, Specialty-Season 3)

Stacked
(Main Title, End Title, Score, Source, Specialty)

NBC

NBC

CBS

ABC Family

FOX

CBS

NBC

FOX

ABC/Disney

ABC

Showtime

ABC/Disney

Touchstone TV/ABC

FOX

1997-2003

1999-2000

2000-2001

2001-2002

2002

2003

2003-2008

2003

2004-2009

2004

2004

2004-2009

2004-2005

2004-2006



Barbershop Showtime 2005
(Main Title, Score, Source, Specialty)

Modern Men WB/Jerry Bruckheimer 2006
(End Title, Score, Source)

Twenty Good Years WB/NBC 2006
(Score, Source)

Gay Robot Comedy Central 2006
(Score)

The L Word Showtime 2006-2008
(Source, Library)

Area 57 NBC 2007
(Score)

Back to You - Pilot (Aired) FOX 2007

(Main Title, Score, Source, Specialty)

The Wizards of Waverly Place Disney 2007-2012
(Main Title, End Title, Score, Source, Specialty)

The Suite Life: On Deck ABC/Disney 2009-
(Main Title, End Title)

Working Class CMT 2010-2011
(Score, Source)

Jessie Disney 2012-current
(Score, Source, Specialty)

Don’t Trust the B in Apartment 23 ABC 2012-2013
(Main Title, Specialty)

Beverly Hills Chihuahua Disney Junior 2013
(Main Title, Score, Source, Specialty)

Curiosity Discovery 2013
(Main Title)

Alaska: The Last Frontier Discovery 2013-current

(Produced Main Title Song by Jewel & Atz Kilcher)

Spell-Mageddon ABC Family 2013-current
(Main Title, End Title, Branding Package)



